
Enfield Battalion 

Diary 2023 – 2024 

 
 
 

  

2023 

School Summer Holidays (to 1st September) 

Sat 30th Sep C/S 140 Monopoly Challenge London 
Sat 7th Oct J 140 Juniors Sleepover Individual Companies 
Thu 19th Oct C/S Quiz Night & Pizza 10th Enfield HQ 
Sat 21st Oct A/J Day Trip to Zoo Whipsnade 

School Half Term (23rd  to 27th October) 

Sun 29th Oct C/S London Band Training Day TBC 
Sat 11th Nov C/S London Band @ Lord Mayors Show Central London 
Sun 12th Nov J/C/S Remembrance Parade Enfield Town 
Wed 15th Nov Leaders Annual General Meeting 10th Enfield HQ 
Sat 18th Nov J/C/S Bowling Competition Hollywood Bowl 
 20th to 23rd Nov J/C/S I’m a Celebrity Event*** 10th Enfield HQ 
Sun 3rd Dec A/J/C/S Enfield Light Parade & Christmas Party Enfield 
Tue 5th Dec Leaders Staff Christmas Get-Together The Ridgeway, Enfield 
(up to Christmas break) A Colouring Competition Own Company 

School Christmas Holidays (from 20th December) 

 

2024 

School Christmas Holidays (to 8th January) 

Wed 17th Jan C/S Laser Elite Tournament Laser Elite Enfield 
Sat 27th Jan J/C/S Swimming Gala TBC 
Sun 28th Jan C/S Building Your Skills Course 3rd Enfield HQ 
Sat 3rd Feb A/J Themed Afternoon 1st Barnet HQ 

School Half Term (12th to 16th February) 

(Between 1st – 31st Mar) J/C Bible Quiz (London Event) Own Company 
Tue 13th Feb  Leaders Open Meeting 2nd Enfield HQ 
Fri 23rd to 25th Feb C/S Company/Seniors Weekend Away Frith Grange Scout Centre 
Sat 2nd Mar C/S Badminton Competition Old Drill Hall Enfield 
Sat 16th Mar C/S Paintball (London Event) TBC 
Sun 17th Mar ALL Church Parade & Explore Event 11th Enfield 
Sat 23rd Mar C/S London Drill/Band Competitions (London Event) TBC 

School Easter Holidays (29th March to 14th April)   
(upto 30th April) C/S London Ten Pin Bowling Competition Own Company / Any Location 
Sat 20th April A/J Day Trip to Theme Park Legoland 
Sun 21st April C/S London Band @ London Marathon Greenwich 
Sat 27th April J/C/S Football Academy (inc tournament) Enfield Rangers Football Club 
Sat 11th May J/C/S Hare & Hounds Fun Race Grovelands Park, N21 
Sat 11th May C/S Cross Country (London Event) Grovelands Park, N21 
Wed 15th May Leaders Executive Meeting 3rd Enfield HQ 
Sat 18th to19th May C/S Waltham Walk Essex Countryside 

School Half Term (27th to 31st Msy) 

Fri 7th to 9th Jun J Juniors Weekend Camp Frith Grange Scout Centre 
Sat 8th Jun All London Awards & Recognition Event TBC 
Sat 22nd Jun ALL Life 2 the Max (London Event) TBC 
Sat 6th Jul (or 29th Jun)*** A/J/C/S Athletics & Sports Lee Valley Athletics 
Wed 10th Jul Leaders Open Meeting 1st Enfield HQ 
Sat 13th Jul C/S Day Trip to Theme Park Thorpe Park 

School Summer Holidays (from 24th  July) 

   
Up to date version of the diary can be found at http://enfield.boys-brigade.org.uk                     Additional Training Courses can be found in the Training Directory or online at www.boys-brigade.org.uk 
 
Legend:   A = Anchors         J = Juniors           C = Company  S = Seniors (15+) *** TBC                                                                Updated: 22/09/2023 
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